Patrocinio:
Data
Classif.:
Col Num
1 68
2 54
3 21
4 81
5 39
6 60
7 66
8 52
9 69
10 53
11 22
12 15
13 45
14 79
15 30
16 50
17 44
18 33
19 27
20 23
21 80
22 11
23 63
24 47
25 88
26 17
27 40
28 12
29 6
30 46
31 28
32 10
33 25
34 73

Triatlon de la Costa

14/11/2010

Relatério Geral Masculino e Feminino

Atleta

OLIVER MARTIN

LAURO JUAN MANUEL

ALVEZ CARTAGENA DIEGO LIONEL
OSORIO RAMIRO

ALDAO SANTIAGO
DAVIDOVICH LEONARDO

PUIG GONZALO

Pl GAMBA CLAUDIO
CARABALLO PABLO

FIRPO GABRIEL
ANSOLABEHERE JOAQUIN
GADEA SANTIAGO

GARREL GUSTAVO

HIRIART JOAQUIN

BENAVIDES RODRIGUEZ MARTIN OSCAR
CAMEJO EDGARDO

PARRA SUAREZ NESTOR
BRUZZONE FLAVIO
HILDESLEY LAORENCEN
FERNANDEZ ANDRES JOSE
FERRARI FRANCO

FERNANDO GARCIA CASTRO
CASTRO GOROSITO GUSTAVO
CASCO ENZO

DOMINI ALVARO

RODNY PANUNCIO

MATONTI ANDRES

ZANI DANGELO DIEGO
SCARABINO ANDRES
LAVIANO ALEJANDRO
CASTILLO HORACIO

GUSTAVO NEUMAR BARBOZA FORTEZA
GARCIA MEFFE GUSTAVO
WANSART AXEL

ChipTiming Cronometragem
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Id.
19
29
24
30
23
32
21
35
28
26
19
34
36
18
31
41
38
36
35
42
35
37
31
33
42
36
32
42
39
37
30

48
47

Apoio:

Fx.Et.

M1819
M2529
M2024
M3034
M2024
M3034
M2024
M3539
M2529
M2529
M1819
M3034
M3539
M1819
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4549

Cl.
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Natagao
00:10:44
00:10:03
00:11:03
00:10:53
00:11:00
00:12:00
00:11:17
00:12:28
00:12:40
00:12:12
00:13:37
00:15:19
00:12:41
00:13:30
00:12:15
00:13:37
00:12:44
00:12:39
00:14:34
00:14:03
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:13:24
00:15:32
00:16:50
00:15:13
00:15:42
00:17:28
00:15:21
00:13:24
00:15:13
00:14:42
00:15:21
00:13:30

Ciclismo
00:32:37
00:32:21
00:32:10
00:32:25
00:35:52
00:34:56
00:36:38
00:33:09
00:35:06
00:35:43
00:34:26
00:30:51
00:35:03
00:34:11
00:35:36
00:37:45
00:37:53
00:37:19
00:36:52
00:37:24
00:38:43
00:37:34
00:39:31
00:39:06
00:37:44
00:37:51
00:38:31
00:39:09
00:39:27
00:41:08
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:41:13
00:39:33

Corrida

00:17:39
00:18:37
00:18:14
00:18:14
00:19:15
00:19:56
00:19:21
00:21:41
00:20:02
00:20:17
00:20:35
00:22:46
00:21:29
00:21:48
00:22:02
00:20:13
00:21:30
00:22:24
00:21:10
00:22:47
00:20:32
00:22:43
00:22:37
00:21:12
00:21:21
00:24:21
00:23:19
00:21:13
00:23:25
00:23:48
00:23:57
00:24:41
00:22:41
00:26:36

Pagina:

Chegada
01:01:00
01:01:01
01:01:27
01:01:32
01:06:07
01:06:52
01:07:16
01:07:18
01:07:48
01:08:12
01:08:38
01:08:56
01:09:13
01:09:29
01:09:53
01:11:35
01:12:07
01:12:22
01:12:36
01:14:14
01:14:24
01:15:27
01:15:32
01:15:50
01:15:55
01:17:25
01:17:32
01:17:50
01:18:13
01:18:20
01:19:00
01:19:14
01:19:15
01:19:39



Col
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Num

14
84
32
71
2

36
34
9

83
18
61
62
70
85
59
8

43
75
89
56
58
86
19
16
24
64
49
38
37
87
26
74
55
3

35
65
48
82
57
1

Atleta

TAIBO MARTIN

BOSSO MARIANA
PLACITELLI FEDERICO
PRIETO JUAN PABLO
CONDE LEONARDO
ACOSTA DANIEL
GARCIA DIAZ LIBER
RIEPPI BARBERAN ENZO
GAZZANZ GUILLERMO
PANUNCIO FABIAN
SCARBINO EDUARDO
SCARABINO FEDERICO
VALMAGGIA CARLOS
HECTOR GARCIA
SCUOTEGUAZZA ALEJANDRO
FALCO CARLOS

MEDINA JOSE

ROBERT SILVERA SINGLAN
SIN DATOS

GUSTAVO ESPOSTO
MARQUISIO ANDRES

UMPIERREZ OLIVERA LUIS LEONARDO

ERNST PABLO

ESPINDOLA DIEGO
SCHWARCBONN ALAN

ALEXIS OSVALDO JACOVENCO
DIEZ GONZALO

PINOTTI PIERO

CABANELAS URIARTE JORGE ROBERTO

REGO JUAN

VIDAL AMAURI
LARROSA FEDERICO
HERNANDEZ JUAN
RODRIGUEZ MARIO
BRAZOUSKI SERGIO
ALONSO JOSE
LAGAZETA ROBERTO
SILVA GONZALO
ALVARO MARTIN FERNANDEZ RICO
MARTINEZ EZEQUIEL
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32
26
43
36
53
41
39
50
39
22
41
14
30
49
47
30
47
39
38
49
33
51
30
30
47
24
46
41
51
53
21
19
22
43
46
23
41
20
38
18

Fx.Et.

M3034
F2529

M4044
M3539
M5099
M4044
M3539
M5099
M3539
M2024
M4044
M0015
M3034
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3034
M5099
M3034
M3034
M4549
M2024
M4549
M4044
M5099
M5099
F2024

M1819
M2024
M4044
M4549
M2024
M4044
M2024
M3539
M1819

Cl.
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Natagao
00:14:46
00:12:51
00:15:57
00:14:34
00:17:47
00:15:06
00:17:35
00:12:39
00:14:16
00:16:56
00:15:21
00:14:53
00:11:40
00:18:06
00:18:37
00:13:53
00:19:23
00:17:08
00:14:06
00:14:14
00:17:34
00:17:58
00:14:34
00:12:27
00:14:56
00:17:06
00:16:42
00:16:36
00:18:19
00:16:54
00:16:36
00:17:08
00:14:24
00:17:16
00:16:59
00:14:54
00:15:52
00:18:21
00:17:36
00:18:03

Ciclismo
00:39:05
00:41:25
00:40:43
00:42:12
00:40:08
00:41:23
00:40:08
00:44:46
00:42:04
00:42:50
00:41:26
00:41:13
00:43:34
00:42:40
00:40:01
00:42:16
00:40:46
00:42:36
00:42:15
00:44:11
00:43:48
00:43:55
00:45:33
00:46:25
00:46:59
00:47:50
00:45:55
00:44:18
00:42:28
00:46:24
00:44:34
00:41:43
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:45:40
00:49:40
00:45:54
00:49:12
00:44:38
00:46:09

Corrida

00:26:05
00:25:46
00:23:49
00:23:43
00:22:44
00:24:30
00:23:19
00:23:42
00:24:55
00:22:50
00:25:58
00:26:39
00:27:34
00:22:05
00:24:20
00:27:19
00:24:29
00:25:09
00:28:45
00:26:48
00:23:55
00:23:36
00:26:12
00:27:39
00:24:40
00:21:50
00:24:20
00:26:19
00:26:39
00:24:33
00:26:57
00:29:18
00:26:59
00:24:10
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:29:18
00:24:31
00:30:34
00:29:49

Pagina:

2

Chegada
01:19:56
01:20:02
01:20:29
01:20:29
01:20:39
01:20:59
01:21:02
01:21:07
01:21:15
01:22:36
01:22:45
01:22:45
01:22:48
01:22:51
01:22:58
01:23:28
01:24:38
01:24:53
01:25:06
01:25:13
01:25:17
01:25:29
01:26:19
01:26:31
01:26:35
01:26:46
01:26:57
01:27:13
01:27:26
01:27:51
01:28:07
01:28:09
01:28:51
01:28:56
01:29:08
01:31:03
01:31:04
01:32:04
01:32:48
01:34:01



Col Num
75 20
76 41
77 42
78 7
79 13
80 4
81 31
82 72
83 67
84 29
85 5

Atleta
CHRISTIAN FABIAN BRAIDA

ZABALA STAHL MARTIN
ZABALA STAHL ANDRES
DEMATTE JORGE

TORRES EMILIANO

DEBER DENISE

STRATTA MIGUEL

IMKEN HECTOR ARIEL
GIORDANO MATIAS

GADEA WALTER

ARECO ROSES ANA STEPHANIE

ChipTiming Cronometragem
www.chiptiming.com.br

29
25
29
38
29
38
42
56
22
57
25

Fx.Et.
M2529

M2529
M2529
M3539
M2529
F3539

M4044
M5099
M2024
M5099
F2529

Cl.

Natagao
00:19:13

00:17:23
00:17:31
00:17:49
00:18:38
00:17:43
00:18:01
00:23:08
00:16:18
00:19:03
00:19:36

Ciclismo
00:45:40

00:48:20
00:48:12
00:52:05
00:51:23
00:49:52
00:53:51
00:48:45
00:54:00
00:49:08
00:54:12

Corrida
00:29:41

00:28:58
00:28:58
00:26:13
00:26:06
00:28:38
00:25:17
00:25:27
00:28:18
00:32:00
00:37:45

Pagina:

3

Chegada
01:34:34

01:34:41
01:34:41
01:36:07
01:36:07
01:36:13
01:37:09
01:37:20
01:38:36
01:40:11
01:51:33



